LIGHT SPORT AIRCRAFT TYPE

INSURER A*

INSURER B

INSURER C

INSURER D

INSURER E**

2010 Flight Design CTLS

$333/PASS

$281/PASS

$656/PASS

$374/PASS

$401/$882

1946 ERCO Ercoupe 415-C

$303/PASS

PASS

PASS

$372/PASS

PASS

2010 Legend Cub AL-3

No response

$306/PASS

$629/PASS

No response

$407/$895

2011 Cessna Skycatcher

PASS

$281/PASS

$656/PASS

$372/PASS

PASS

1946 Piper J-3 Cub

$352/PASS

$248/PASS

$629/PASS

$429/PASS

No response

2010 Remos GX

$333/PASS

$281/PASS

$656/PASS

$372/PASS

$401/5882



