LIGHT SPORT AIRCRAFT TYPE	INSURER A*	INSURER B	INSURER C	INSURER D	INSURER E**
2010 Flight Design CTLS	\$333/PASS	\$281/PASS	\$656/PASS	\$374/PASS	\$401/\$882
1946 ERCO Ercoupe 415-C	\$303/PASS	PASS	PASS	\$372/PASS	PASS
2010 Legend Cub AL-3	No response	\$306/PASS	\$629/PASS	No response	\$407/\$895
2011 Cessna Skycatcher	PASS	\$281/PASS	\$656/PASS	\$372/PASS	PASS
1946 Piper J-3 Cub	\$352/PASS	\$248/PASS	\$629/PASS	\$429/PASS	No response
2010 Remos GX	\$333/PASS	\$281/PASS	\$656/PASS	\$372/PASS	\$401/\$882